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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Mushhid.T.P 5/239 Thazhethe Palliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

2 30/01/2026 Abdul Azeez 21/311 Pullithodi, Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

3 30/01/2026 MANAL T P Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparambu, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

4 30/01/2026 SAJNA N K Puthukudi, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamba, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

5 30/01/2026 Muhammed Safeer N K 5/254 Nadakaseri Koyappathoti, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

6 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUTTY 
HAJI 

Edakuth House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamba, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

7 30/01/2026 Aisha 0/ Thazhethe Palliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparba, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638
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8 30/01/2026 Chandri Odukkathil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

9 30/01/2026 Sanoop O 12/474 Odukkathi, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

10 30/01/2026 SWATHI K Odukkathil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

11 30/01/2026 Jafar Sadique 0/ Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparambu, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

12 30/01/2026 Habeeb Rahiman 0/ Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminniparambu, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

13 30/01/2026 Shoukathali T P Thazhathe Palliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparambu, 
Vallikunnu, 673638

 

14 30/01/2026 Shabana Sherin A 0/227 Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparambu, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

15 30/01/2026 ASWIN S Prasanthi, Manikkulathu Paramb, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, Tirurangadi, 673636

 

16 30/01/2026 Premaleela Prasanthi, Manikkulath Paramb, Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, Tirurangadi, 673636

 

17 30/01/2026 Suhara. V Vellodathil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

18 30/01/2026 ANJANA M 21/314 Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

19 30/01/2026 Karthiayani 21/314 Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317
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20 30/01/2026 Anoop Kumar Adhikarimanammal Kuttidayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 676312

 

21 30/01/2026 Farsina N.K 21/306 Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

22 30/01/2026 Ayana P Adhikarimanammal Kuttidayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 676312

 

23 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED MIQDAD V 
P

19/107 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

24 30/01/2026 Moideen Kutty Valparambil 19/107 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

25 30/01/2026 Kathiyumma 19/107 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

26 30/01/2026 Safana P 19/107 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

27 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAQUE V 
P 

19/107/A Valparambil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

28 30/01/2026 Jubairiyya 19/107/A Valparambil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

29 30/01/2026 Abhilash T V Koorkkan Parambil House, Kakkanchery, Chelembra, 
Calicut University, Kondotty, 673635

 

30 30/01/2026 Ubaidulla 19/106/A Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

31 30/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba 19/106/A Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317
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32 30/01/2026 MUTHUMALAR MOHAN Cheerakoda House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

33 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Chemban 19/108/A Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

34 30/01/2026 Abdul Razak.C 19/108/A Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

35 30/01/2026 MURSHIDA C 19/108/A Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

36 30/01/2026 Surya MP Malayamparambath Houe, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

37 30/01/2026 Vahida CHOLAKKAL VEED, 
VILAKKATHRAMD,CHELARI,THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, THENHIPPALAM, TIRURANGADI, 

673636

 

38 30/01/2026 RINSILA V 10/139Kavungal Kuppekkatt, Chelembra, Chelembra, 
Chelembra, Kondotty, 673634

 

39 30/01/2026 ABOOBACKER SIDHIQ Koyassankanakath House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

40 30/01/2026 Zuharabi 14/521 CHONARI,KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
BEERANPADI,KUNNATHUPARAMBU, MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH, TIRURANGADI, 676311

 

41 30/01/2026 Shameeem Ali C 14/521 CHONARI,KUTTIYIL HOUSE, BEERANPADI, 
KUNNATHUPARAMBU, MOONNIYUR, MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, TIRURANGADI, 676311

 

42 30/01/2026 Mubashira P K 3/142 Mannilthodi House, Kadakkattupara, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, Thirurangadi, 673636

 

43 30/01/2026 SHIBIN SHAHAN P 21/126 E Naduvilakandy, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317
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44 30/01/2026 Pathai 12/478valiyaparambil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

45 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED SUHAIL V 21/149 Kanithodi, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

46 30/01/2026 Ayisabi 13/86A Achaparabil House, Kadakkattupara, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, Thirurangadi, 673636

 

47 30/01/2026 Mohammed Valiyaparambil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

48 30/01/2026 ADIR SHAHAN V P 21/126 D Valiyapeediyekkal, Naduvilakkandi, 
Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, Velimukku South, 

Tirurangadi, 676317

 

49 30/01/2026 Farisha P K 13/252 Khadiriya Manzil, Kadakkattupara, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, Thirurangadi, 673636

 

50 30/01/2026 Sabira 21/126 D Valiya peediyekkal, 
Naduvilakkandy,Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

51 30/01/2026 Jishnu M K Mundakkattu. Kolathara, Thekkeel, Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
Tirurangadi, 673314

 

52 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN K T 6/470 Nalukandathil House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

53 30/01/2026 Anusree.T Unikkanfayi House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

54 30/01/2026 Ayyoob 21/126 D Valiya Peediyekkal, 
Naduvilakkandy,Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

55 30/01/2026 PREMARAJ V T Valayanattutharayil House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 



Jan 31, 2026, 2:13 PM

56 30/01/2026 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQ 
K P 

21/326 Kattil Peediyekkal, Naduvilpara, Alungal, 
Velimukku South, Moonniyur, Velimukku South, 

Tirurangadi, 676317

 

57 30/01/2026 RISLA SHERIN P 6/451 A Veluthedath House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

58 30/01/2026 BEENA C Valayanattutharayil House, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

59 30/01/2026 VARSHA V T Valayanattutharayil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

60 30/01/2026 Rathul NP 21/131A Naduvilakandi, Alungal,Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

61 30/01/2026 ROHITH V T Valayanattutharatil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Tirurangadi, 676312

 

62 30/01/2026 Mohammed Khilar k 21/141 Katteeri, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

63 30/01/2026 JASNA K K 6/290 Kutti thodiyil House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

64 30/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL K 159, Puliyamparamba, Pallikkal, Karippur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

65 30/01/2026 Saritha P Kavukkalathil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

66 30/01/2026 Bhavani Chakyadan, Vallikunnu North, Vallikunnu North, 
Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu North, Thirurangadi, 673314

 

67 30/01/2026 Kabeer Das Koorkkamparambil House, Kakkanchery, Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, Kondotty, 673634
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68 30/01/2026 KIRAN DEV K Kavukkalathil, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Ariyallur, Tirurangadi, 
676312

 

69 30/01/2026 Soman CHAKYADAN, VALLIKKUNNU NORTH, Vallikkunnu, 
Vallikkunnu North, Thirurangadi, 673314

 

70 30/01/2026 JAMSHEED K Kodakkattakath, Porancheri, Vallikkunnu, Vallikkunnu 
North, Thirurangadi, 673314

 

71 30/01/2026 Lakshmi KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL HOUSE, VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, VELIMUKKU SOUTH  P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 676317

 

72 30/01/2026 Praveen Kumar Koorkkamparambil, Kakkanchery, Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, Kondotty, 673634

 

73 30/01/2026 Shimjabanu Kodakkattakath, Porancheri, Vallikkunnu, Vallikkunnu 
North, Thirurangadi, 673314

 

74 30/01/2026 Dasan  Vaidyar KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, MOONNIYUR, VELIMUKKU SOUTH P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 676317

 

75 30/01/2026 Renjith Vakkeparambil, Kakkanchery, Chelembra, Calicut 
University, Kondotty, 673635

 

76 30/01/2026 Dhanarajan KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, MOONNIYUR, VELIMUKKU SOUTH  P O, 

TIRURANGADI, 676317

 

77 30/01/2026 Khamarunnisa 19 Parakkatt, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku South, 
Tirurangadi, 676317

 

78 30/01/2026 Muhammed Irshad 19 Parakkatt Vellaroothil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

79 30/01/2026 HAJARA BEEVI CV Valiyachalil, Velimukku, mooniyur, mooniyur, Tirurangadi, 
676317
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80 30/01/2026 MUHAMED V P 19/106 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

81 30/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNATH K Devasawam Parambath, Superbazar., Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

82 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shafi 6/200.A Chanath Veettil, Padikkal, Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
Tirurangadi, 676317

 

83 30/01/2026 Safiya 6/200.A Chanath Veettil, Padikkal, Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
Tirurangadi, 676317

 

84 30/01/2026 Juraij T P 5/227 Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikunnu, 673638

 

85 30/01/2026 Farsana T P Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminniparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

86 30/01/2026 Murshida Banu C 227, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 
673638

 

87 30/01/2026 Nafeesa 0/ Keedakkat, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

88 30/01/2026 Hafsath 8/117 A Keedakkat, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

89 30/01/2026 Nusrath 8/117 A KEEDAKKATT, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

90 30/01/2026 fathima hiba p 20/459 MUTHIRAKKALAI, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, CHENAKKALANGADI PO, 

TIRURANGADI, 673636

 

91 30/01/2026 Basheer 8/117 A Keedakkat, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638
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92 30/01/2026 Shafeeq P 21/311 A Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

93 30/01/2026 Sunaina 0/ Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

94 30/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh Saman 
K 

5/240 keedakkat, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

95 30/01/2026 Abdunnassar Kaithakath 5/253 puthukuti House, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikunnu, 673638

 

96 30/01/2026 Vyshnavi K T KUNDIL THODI, Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

97 30/01/2026 Sandra T 743, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 673638  

98 30/01/2026 Safiya Puthukuti House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

99 30/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor 0/Kaithakath, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

100 30/01/2026 Sreevalsan 101, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 673638  

101 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAHID AP 6/262 Barakath House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

102 30/01/2026 Asmabi 0/ kaithakath, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

103 30/01/2026 Abdul Razak E K 21/138 Marathingal, Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317
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104 30/01/2026 Mohammed Ashmal V Vallikuthan House, Karuvankallu, Peruvallur, Peruvallur P 
O, Tirurangadi, 673638

 

105 30/01/2026 ALAVI K Puthukuti House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikunnu, 673638

 

106 30/01/2026 IRFANA Kottuppuram House, Varappara, Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, Vallikkunnu, 676317

 

107 30/01/2026 SELMATH P 21/138 Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

108 30/01/2026 Hafsa 5/252 Puthukudi, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

109 30/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A 274, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 673638  

110 30/01/2026 Thashreeque 21/138 Illikkal, Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

111 30/01/2026 Mohammed Kutty 0/ ThaHethepalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

112 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED HABEEB P 
K 

286, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 673638  

113 30/01/2026 RAHEES ALI K A 688 B, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 
673638

 

114 30/01/2026 PRAVEENA K  KURUNGODATHIL HOUSE, PARACHINAPPURAYA, 
OLAKARA POST, PERUVALLUR, TIRURANGADI, 

676306

 

115 30/01/2026 MUHSHIRA BP 6/202 Kuttithodi, Padikkal, Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
Tirurangadi, 676317
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116 30/01/2026 Ayammakkutti 0/ Thazhatheppalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunu, 673638

 

117 30/01/2026 Zainaba 464 A, Ungungal, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 
673638

 

118 30/01/2026 MUHSINA E K 21/138 Marathingal, Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

119 30/01/2026 Isahakh 0/ Thazhathepalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

120 30/01/2026 RAMEES ALI K A 688 B, Kadappadi, Peruvallur, Peruvallur, Tirurangadi, 
673638

 

121 30/01/2026 Anand Jayaraman MIDHILA HOUSE, KADALUNDI NAGARAM, 
ARIYALLUR, KADALUNDI NAGARAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

122 30/01/2026 Sulaiman Unniyalungal House, Kakkancheri, Chelembra, Chelembra, 
Kondotty, 673634

 

123 30/01/2026 Mufeera 1/488A Kanangari House, Kadakkattupara, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, Thirurangadi, 673636

 

124 30/01/2026 ADIL MUFAKIR A P 13/253A, A P House, Kadakkattupara, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, Thirurangadi, 673636

 

125 30/01/2026 Shahida. C.V 6/198 Chanath Veettil Thekkumbatt House, Padikkal, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

126 30/01/2026 Moideenkutty 6/198 Chanath Veettil Thekkumbatt House, Padikkal, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

127 30/01/2026 Haseena Keerangattuparayi, Ithalamkunnu, Chelembra, Chelembra, 
Kondotty, 673634
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128 30/01/2026 Mohammed Jasim. C.V 6/198 Chanath Veettil Thekkumbatt House, Padikkal, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

129 30/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA A 21/80, KARUTHEDATH PARAMB, ALUNGAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, THIRURANGADI, 676317

 

130 30/01/2026 BUSHRA BEEVI M 21/80, KARUTHEDATH PARAMB, ALUNGAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, THIRURANGADI, 676317

 

131 30/01/2026 Muhsina 6/198 Thekkumpat House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

132 30/01/2026 Yoonus 21/139 A Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

133 30/01/2026 Nafeesa 21/139 A Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

134 30/01/2026 Ayshummu 6/198 Chanath Veettil Thekkumbatt House, Padikkal, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

135 30/01/2026 HIBA T THOTTOLI HOUSE, PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, KARIPPUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

136 30/01/2026 Yasir Arafath 6/198 Thekkumpat House, Padikkal, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

137 30/01/2026 AHAMED K 21/121 A Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

138 30/01/2026 AMINA KUTTY A M 21/121 A Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

139 30/01/2026 Jamsheed 21/121 A Marathingal, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317
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140 30/01/2026 RAFIDHA M K MANGATTAYIL HOUSE, ELANNUMMAL 
THENERIPPARA, CHELEMBRA, PULLIPPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 673634

 

141 30/01/2026 Hridya Surash C Hridya Chalakkandi, Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
Tirurangadi, 673314

 

142 30/01/2026 Shahar Banu CHOLAYIL HOISE, ELANNUMMAL THENERIPPARA, 
CHELEMBRA, PULLIPPARAMBA, KONDOTTY, 673634

 

143 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED DILSHAD K 159 Varalil House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

144 30/01/2026 Abdul Shameer CHOLAYIL HOISE, ELANNUMMAL THENERIPPARA, 
CHELEMBRA, PULLIPPARAMBA, KONDOTTY, 673634

 

145 30/01/2026 Stephan Cheraman Thuruthil, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

146 30/01/2026 ADITHYA T P 21/335 Snehalayam, Naduvilpara, Alungal, Velimukku 
South, Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

147 30/01/2026 Abdu Rahman 19/106 Karuppayil, Velimukku, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

148 30/01/2026 Mary 0/ CheramanTheruthil, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

149 30/01/2026 Raveendren 0/359 Chalambatt, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparb, 
Vallikkunu, 673638

 

150 30/01/2026 jessy chako NANNILLATH, PAINGOTTOOR, CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT UNIVERSITY, KONDOTTY, 673635

 

151 30/01/2026 Usman 8/104 Thazhathepalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparb, Vallikkunnu, 673638
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152 30/01/2026 Mohammed Haneefa PALLIYALIL HOUSE, PAINGOTTOOR, CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT UNIVERSITY, KONDOTTY, 673635

 

153 30/01/2026 Rubeena 5/264 thazhathepalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

154 30/01/2026 Jameela NAMBAM KUNNATH, KOLAKKAT, VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU NORTH, Tirurangadi, 673314

 

155 30/01/2026 Naseeda 0/ Valappil, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparab, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

156 30/01/2026 Beefathima 0/Thazhathepalliyali, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikunnu, 673638

 

157 30/01/2026 SAINABA N K NAMBAM KUNNATH, LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
VALLIKUNNU, VALLIKUNNU NORTH, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

158 30/01/2026 MUSTHAFA THAZHETHE 
PALLIYALI 

Valappathodi House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

159 30/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf 5/103 THAZHETHE PALLIYALI, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

160 30/01/2026 Thahseena V K VAKERI KOLLARATHODI, MELE KUNNATH, 
VALLIKUNNU, VALLIKUNNU NORTH, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

161 30/01/2026 Hajara 0/ THAZHETHE PALLIYALI, Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamb, Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

162 30/01/2026 Sarojini Moolanchery, Naduvilpara,Alungal, Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

163 30/01/2026 Musfareef N K NAMBAM KUNNATH, LAKSHAM VEED, 
VALLIKUNNU, VALLIKUNNU NORTH, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314
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164 30/01/2026 Jasna Marangatt, Chelembrapadam, Chelembra, Chelembra, 
Kondotty, 673634

 

165 30/01/2026 Yoosuf NAMBAM KUNNATH, LAKSHAM VEED, 
VALLIKUNNU, VALLIKUNNU NORTH, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

166 30/01/2026 Muhammed Farsan P K 21/343 Karuthedath Palliyali, Alungal, Velimukku Sourh, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

167 30/01/2026 Muneer N K NAMBAM KUNNATH, MELE KUNNATH, 
VALLIKUNNU, VALLIKUNNU NORTH, 

TIRURANGADI, 673314

 

168 30/01/2026 Shurook NK 21/342 Karuthedath Palliyali, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

169 30/01/2026 Raihanath 0/ Valappil, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

170 30/01/2026 Rasiyya Mannarthodi 0/258 Valappil, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

171 30/01/2026 ANSHILA V 21/148 Kanithodi, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

172 30/01/2026 AYISHATHU SWALIHA 21/121 Nappurath, Alungal,Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

173 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUTTY 
ARAKKAL

Edakkuthu House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

174 30/01/2026 Mubashira O P CHAKKIPARAMBAN, PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, KARIPPUR, KONDOTTY, 673638

 

175 30/01/2026 MUSTHAFA PARAMMAL 
AMBADI 

Edakkuth House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638
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176 30/01/2026 NASAR P A Edakkuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

177 30/01/2026 MUBASHIR U 21/123 Nappurath, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

178 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL U 21/123 Nappurath, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

179 30/01/2026 SHAHID U 21/123 Nappurath, Alungal, Velimukku South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

180 30/01/2026 Shareef 0/ Parammal Ambadi, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

181 30/01/2026 ISHAQUE MALIYEKAL 21/154 B Maliyekkal, Kaniyolil, Alungal, Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

182 30/01/2026 Shamla Mehar Edakkandan 8/123 Edakuth, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

183 30/01/2026 SHABNA CHEMBAN Edakkuth House, Karippur, Pallikkal, Kumminiparamb, 
Vallikkunnu, 673638

 

184 30/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI P 21/154B Maliyekkal, Kaniyolil,Alungal,Velimukku South, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku South, Tirurangadi, 676317

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


